AEM Al

Association of Equipment Manufacturers

Roster(s): Material Handling Tires Statistics Committee

Chair
Vice Chair
SEC Representative

Rob Schroeder, Continental AG
Marc Margossian, Yokohama TWS
Jeff J Miller, Yokohama TWS

Camso

(Michelin North America)
Darren Stratton

Product Manager Wheels
Dir #:+1 704-506-1032
darren.stratton@michelin.com

Continental Tire the Americas, LLC

(Continental AG)
Greg Singletary

Business Operations Analyst
Dir #:+1 803-280-0517 Mo #:803-280-0517
gregory.singletary@conti-na.com

Maxam Tire North America, Inc
Robbie Gilliss

Material Handling Segment Manager
Co #:+1 864-275-6704
Robbie.Gilliss@Maxamtirena.com

Maxam Tire North America, Inc
Jimmy McDonnell

Vice President Sales & Marketing
Dir #:+1 844-629-2662 ext 214
jimmy.mcdonnell@maxamtirena.com

Maxam Tire North America, Inc
Jennine Walsh

Marketing Specialist

Dir #:844-629-2662
jennine.walsh@maxamtirena.com

Continental AG

Rob Schroeder

Manager - Sales Operations - USA/Canada
Dir #:704.583.8851 Mo #:803.448.6838
Rob.Schroeder@conti-na.com

Maxam Tire North America, Inc

Matt Fagan

Director of R&D

Dir #:844-629-2662 X202 Mo #:978-394-9272
matthew.fagan@maxamtirena.com

Maxam Tire North America, Inc

Jeremy Lai

Vice President - Marketing & Busuiness Intel
Co #:+1 864-275-6704 Mo #:6473942533
jlai@sailuntires.com

Maxam Tire North America, Inc
Akash Panday

Sr Marketing Intelligence Analyst
Dir #:+1 416-436-6877
apanday@sailuntires.com

Michelin North America
Jesse Burdett

Market Intelligence Manager
Dir #:+1 864-414-1328
jesse.burdett@michelin.com
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Michelin North America
James Crouch

Farm Sector Mktg Mgr
Dir #:864-458-5000

Yokohama Off-Highway Tires America, Inc.
Pericles Nascimento

Sr. Pricing Analyst

Dir #:+1 334-350-1208
pnascimento@yokohama-oht.com

Yokohama TWS

(Yokohama Off-Highway Tires America, Inc.)
Marc Margossian

Marketing Director
Dir #:+1 781-914-3416 Mo #:781-354-7582
marc.margossian@yokohama-tws.com

Yokohama TWS

(Yokohama Off-Highway Tires America, Inc.)
Bhavesh Sondagar

Dir #:+1 800-948-8473
bsondagar@yokohama-atg.com

(R) = Reporter
(BR) = Backup Reporter
(PS) = Product Specialist
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Yokohama Off-Highway Tires America, Inc.
William Gajewski

Pricing Analyst

Dir #:+1 716-863-5241
wgajewski@yokohama-oht.com

Yokohama TWS

(Yokohama Off-Highway Tires America, Inc.)
Robert Brown

OEM Sales Director
Dir #:+1 720-442-1065
robert.borown@yokohama-tws.com

Yokohama TWS

(Yokohama Off-Highway Tires America, Inc.)
Jeff Miller

Marcom
Dir #:+1 704-502-6960 Mo #:704-502-6960
jeff.miller@yokohama-tws.com
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